
2023-11-5 Schedule

CTDA Championship Schooling Show - Harlinsdale, Nov 5, 2023
Judge: Jamie Lawrence
PRELIM Schedule

RideTime # Class1CS Class1CSDiv Rider Horse Name
7:40 AM 540 Intro B Championship U13 Intro McKenzie Oram Rebel
7:46 AM 535 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Graye Scott Rico
7:52 AM 528 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Charlotte Rowe Popstar
7:58 AM 550 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Johnnora Heaton Goose
8:04 AM 526 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Kaylan Hooper Willow
8:10 AM 514 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Lucille Kuyper Chips-ahoy
8:16 AM 513 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Lily Snedeker Riley - where the sidewalk ends
8:22 AM 512 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Harper Mettler Captain America
8:28 AM 532 Intro B Championship U13 Intro Alia Hughes Rebel
8:34 AM 522 Intro B Championship YR Intro Emily Stanford Keeper
8:40 AM 546 Intro B Championship YR Intro Corrine Cioffi Capt. Jack Sparrow
8:46 AM 515 Intro B Championship YR Intro Lillie Pugh Don Casadoro
8:52 AM 527 Intro B Championship YR Intro Tatum Wilson Camo
8:58 AM 503 Eventing Starter/BN BN shannon kennedy Hangin Around
9:04 AM 516 Eventing Starter/BN BN Olivia Hunt Tre Awain Oberon
9:10 AM 502 Eventing Starter/BN BN Lila Smejkal Conveyed
9:16 AM 548 Intro C Championship YR Intro Mary Hardenbrook Mojo
9:22 AM 515 Intro C Championship YR Intro Lillie Pugh Don Casadoro
9:28 AM 506 Gaited Western Intro/Basic Basic Scot MacGregor Storm Chaser
9:34 AM BREAK  
9:54 AM 542 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Rylee King Lucky

10:00 AM 539 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Lily Smith Buddy
10:07 AM 537 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Holly Dyer Wundervull
10:13 AM 536 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Graye Scott Lena Dunn Smokin
10:20 AM 534 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Emily Powers Maggie
10:26 AM 533 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Ela Leonard Cheezy
10:33 AM 532 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Alia Hughes Rebel
10:39 AM 531 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Alexandra Johnson Bella
10:46 AM 530 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Callie Richey Poppy
10:52 AM 520 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Sadie Graves Back road cruisin
10:59 AM 517 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay
11:05 AM 514 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Lucille Kuyper Chips-ahoy
11:12 AM 512 Intro C Championship U13 Intro Harper Mettler Captain America
11:18 AM 505 Gaited Western Intro/Basic Basic Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal
11:25 AM 507 Gaited Western Intro/Basic Basic Scot MacGregor Wicked Master
11:31 AM 547 Gaited Western Intro/Basic Intro Lindsey Parsley Ryder
11:38 AM 543 Intro B Championship AA Intro Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music
11:44 AM 511 Intro B Championship AA Intro Willow Hand Santiago DW Z
11:51 AM 510 Intro B Championship AA Intro Karen Choate Have you been good
11:57 AM 503 Eventing Advanced Novice shannon kennedy Hangin Around
12:04 PM 501 Eventing Advanced Novice Rosemary Milek Oakfields Ennnis
12:11 PM 541 Eventing Advanced Novice Nora Goldfarb Prim
12:18 PM 504 Eventing Advanced Novice Kai Walker Just Call Me Q
12:25 PM LUNCH & AWARDS  
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2023-11-5 Schedule

CTDA Championship Schooling Show - Harlinsdale, Nov 5, 2023
Judge: Jamie Lawrence
PRELIM Schedule

RideTime # Class1CS Class1CSDiv Rider Horse Name
1:05 PM 525 Trg 1 Championship AA Training Kimberly McCusker Just Findley's Gold
1:12 PM 524 Trg 1 Championship AA Training Amelia Emmert Jack
1:19 PM 519 Trg 1 Championship AA Training Rhonda Linden Moose Tracks
1:26 PM 510 Trg 1 Championship AA Training Karen Choate Have you been good
1:33 PM 509 Gaited Western Level 1 and UP Level 1 Scot MacGregor Twilight Stardust
1:40 PM 537 Trg 3 Championship U13 Training Holly Dyer Wundervull
1:47 PM 530 Trg 3 Championship U13 Training Callie Richey Poppy

1:54 PM 517 Trg 3 Championship U13 Training Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay
2:01 PM 549 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Holly Tabor Tator Chip
2:08 PM 529 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Kelsey Richey C Henry
2:15 PM 524 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Amelia Emmert Jack
2:22 PM 521 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Denise Gonzalez Resourceful
2:29 PM 519 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Rhonda Linden Moose Tracks
2:36 PM 545 Trg 3 Championship AA Training Cassidy Carter Wunder
2:43 PM 508 Gaited Western Level 1 and UP Level 3 Scot MacGregor Ovations for Ozzy
2:51 PM 538 OPEN Championship Training Jenni Hogan Greta
2:59 PM 518 OPEN Championship Third Tessa Hongosh Ingrassia Chideon VCG
3:07 PM 547 OPEN Championship First Rebecca Brown Cookie
3:15 PM 504 First Level Championship First Kai Walker Just Call Me Q
3:23 PM 529 First Level Championship First Kelsey Richey C Henry
3:31 PM 523 First Level Championship First Elizabeth Priddy Jeremiah 29 Eleven
3:39 PM 544 First Level Championship First Cassidy Carter Boadacia

3:47 PM PUT UP ARENA  

4:10 PM Estimate for AWARDS  
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